LED EXTERIOR
AT5006
IP65 6W LED Fixed wall light
Features
•	 Suitable for coastal environments
•	 Tempered glass lens
•	 Elegant design
•	 Discrete installation of sets screws

lamp (Max 35W incandescent)
Product Range
Atom Code Order Code
AT5006/AND/AT/LED 10457
AT5006/316/LED 10467
AT5006/AND/AB/LED 10664
AT5006/AND/BLK/LED 10311
AT5006/AND/LED 10782
AT5006/RB/LED 11153
AT5006/DG/LED 11134
AT5006/WH/LED 11191
AT5006
Description
Exterior Fixed Wall LED Spotlight with Glass Diffuser.
Finishes